
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 228
07 JUL 2018 - 17:00

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.69 25.59 791 Q

2 5 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.92 25.69 0.10 782 Q

3 8 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.89 25.95 0.36 758 q

4 6 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.71 25.97 0.38 757 q

5 7 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.70 26.08 0.49 747 R

6 3 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.61 26.12 0.53 744

7 2 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia ITA 11 MAY 2002 0.67 26.33 0.74 726

8 1 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.60 26.36 0.77 724

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 17:01

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.74 25.54 796 Q

2 4 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04 MAR 2001 0.78 25.74 0.20 777 Q

3 7 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.74 25.88 0.34 765 q

4 6 BARRETT Karoline DEN 18 MAR 2002 0.75 25.92 0.38 761 q

5 3 SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 0.73 26.11 0.57 745 R

6 2 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 0.67 26.25 0.71 733

7 8 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 0.84 26.37 0.83 723

8 1 SALADUKHINA Aliona BLR 24 APR 2001 0.64 26.57 1.03 707
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 228
07 JUL 2018 - 17:00

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

1 2 5 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.74 25.54 796 Q

2 1 4 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.69 25.59 0.05 791 Q

3 1 5 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.92 25.69 0.15 782 Q

4 2 4 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04 MAR 2001 0.78 25.74 0.20 777 Q

5 2 7 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.74 25.88 0.34 765 q

6 2 6 BARRETT Karoline DEN 18 MAR 2002 0.75 25.92 0.38 761 q

7 1 8 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.89 25.95 0.41 758 q

8 1 6 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.71 25.97 0.43 757 q

9 1 7 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.70 26.08 0.54 747 R

10 2 3 SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 0.73 26.11 0.57 745 R

11 1 3 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.61 26.12 0.58 744

12 2 2 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 0.67 26.25 0.71 733

13 1 2 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia ITA 11 MAY 2002 0.67 26.33 0.79 726

14 1 1 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabro DEN 01 JAN 2002 0.60 26.36 0.82 724

15 2 8 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 0.84 26.37 0.83 723

16 2 1 SALADUKHINA Aliona BLR 24 APR 2001 0.64 26.57 1.03 707

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 17:03
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 229
07 JUL 2018 - 17:06

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 20 APR 2018
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 23 APR 2018
CR   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08 JUL 2016

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.58 25.50 837 Q

2 3 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.60 25.58 0.08 830 Q

3 5 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.71 25.71 0.21 817 q

4 2 LAMBERTI Michele ITA 03 NOV 2000 0.60 26.11 0.61 780 R

5 7 MLYNARCZYK Karol POL 14 MAR 2000 0.57 26.24 0.74 768 R

6 1 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11 SEP 2001 0.57 26.46 0.96 749

7 8 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof POL 02 FEB 2002 0.66 26.52 1.02 744

8 6 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.67 26.58 1.08 739

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 17:06

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 24.77 914 Q CR

2 3 BOLLIN Thierry Frederic SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.64 25.28 0.51 859 Q

3 5 SCHAEFFNER Michael GER 27 JUL 2000 0.59 25.31 0.54 856 q

4 6 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 0.59 25.65 0.88 823 q

5 7 CEJKA Jan CZE 29 MAY 2001 0.56 25.84 1.07 805 q

6 1 MUSART Adrien FRA 16 APR 2002 0.52 26.30 1.53 763

7 8 MIGLBAUER Marvin AUT 12 MAY 2002 0.61 26.31 1.54 762

8 2 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.63 26.85 2.08 717
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 229
07 JUL 2018 - 17:06

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 20 APR 2018
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 23 APR 2018
CR   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08 JUL 2016

1 2 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 24.77 914 Q CR

2 2 3 BOLLIN Thierry Frederic SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.64 25.28 0.51 859 Q

3 2 5 SCHAEFFNER Michael GER 27 JUL 2000 0.59 25.31 0.54 856 q

4 1 4 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.58 25.50 0.73 837 Q

5 1 3 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.60 25.58 0.81 830 Q

6 2 6 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 0.59 25.65 0.88 823 q

7 1 5 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.71 25.71 0.94 817 q

8 2 7 CEJKA Jan CZE 29 MAY 2001 0.56 25.84 1.07 805 q

9 1 2 LAMBERTI Michele ITA 03 NOV 2000 0.60 26.11 1.34 780 R

10 1 7 MLYNARCZYK Karol POL 14 MAR 2000 0.57 26.24 1.47 768 R

11 2 1 MUSART Adrien FRA 16 APR 2002 0.52 26.30 1.53 763

12 2 8 MIGLBAUER Marvin AUT 12 MAY 2002 0.61 26.31 1.54 762

13 1 1 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11 SEP 2001 0.57 26.46 1.69 749

14 1 8 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof POL 02 FEB 2002 0.66 26.52 1.75 744

15 1 6 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.67 26.58 1.81 739

16 2 2 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.63 26.85 2.08 717

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 17:09
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 230
07 JUL 2018 - 17:12

WR   58.10   MASSE Kylie CAN1996 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201728.51
WJ   59.11   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 201728.70
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.62   EGOROVA Polina RUS2000 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201729.17
CR   59.62   EGOROVA Polina RUS2000 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201729.17

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 10 OCT 2002 0.64 30.19 1:01.53 841 Q

31.34

2 5 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.55 30.66 1:01.88 0.35 827 Q
31.22

3 3 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.52 30.22 1:02.55 1.02 801 q
32.33

4 2 SCHAAL Barbara GER 10 APR 2001 0.64 30.56 1:02.57 1.04 800 q
32.01

5 1 GODDEN Maria IRL 31 AUG 2002 0.59 30.60 1:02.87 1.34 789 R
32.27

6 6 COX Lauren GBR 27 NOV 2001 0.65 30.58 1:03.40 1.87 769
32.82

7 8 TURKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.60 30.61 1:03.60 2.07 762
32.99

8 7 FORSS Trine SWE 19 MAY 2003 0.71 31.29 1:03.89 2.36 752
32.60

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 17:14

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.64 29.70 1:00.68 877 Q

30.98

2 5 D'INNOCENZO Giulia ITA 17 MAY 2002 0.66 30.15 1:01.75 1.07 832 Q
31.60

3 6 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 0.69 30.46 1:02.11 1.43 818 q
31.65

4 3 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.70 30.45 1:02.32 1.64 810 q
31.87

5 7 PRADES RODRIGUEZ ANDREA ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.66 30.74 1:02.88 2.20 788 R
32.14

6 2 GARCIA KIRICHENKO Cristi ESP 16 APR 2001 0.61 31.33 1:03.49 2.81 766
32.16

7 8 SOERENSEN Karoline DEN 19 FEB 2002 0.63 31.25 1:03.53 2.85 764
32.28

8 1 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 05 MAR 2001 0.63 31.15 1:03.65 2.97 760
32.50
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 230
07 JUL 2018 - 17:12

WR   58.10   MASSE Kylie CAN1996 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201728.51
WJ   59.11   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 201728.70
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.62   EGOROVA Polina RUS2000 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201729.17
CR   59.62   EGOROVA Polina RUS2000 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201729.17

1 2 4 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.64 29.70 1:00.68 877 Q
30.98

2 1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 10 OCT 2002 0.64 30.19 1:01.53 0.85 841 Q
31.34

3 2 5 D'INNOCENZO Giulia ITA 17 MAY 2002 0.66 30.15 1:01.75 1.07 832 Q
31.60

4 1 5 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.55 30.66 1:01.88 1.20 827 Q
31.22

5 2 6 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 0.69 30.46 1:02.11 1.43 818 q
31.65

6 2 3 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.70 30.45 1:02.32 1.64 810 q
31.87

7 1 3 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.52 30.22 1:02.55 1.87 801 q
32.33

8 1 2 SCHAAL Barbara GER 10 APR 2001 0.64 30.56 1:02.57 1.89 800 q
32.01

9 1 1 GODDEN Maria IRL 31 AUG 2002 0.59 30.60 1:02.87 2.19 789 R
32.27

10 2 7 PRADES RODRIGUEZ ANDREA ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.66 30.74 1:02.88 2.20 788 R
32.14

11 1 6 COX Lauren GBR 27 NOV 2001 0.65 30.58 1:03.40 2.72 769
32.82

12 2 2 GARCIA KIRICHENKO Cristi ESP 16 APR 2001 0.61 31.33 1:03.49 2.81 766
32.16

13 2 8 SOERENSEN Karoline DEN 19 FEB 2002 0.63 31.25 1:03.53 2.85 764
32.28

14 1 8 TURKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.60 30.61 1:03.60 2.92 762
32.99

15 2 1 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 05 MAR 2001 0.63 31.15 1:03.65 2.97 760
32.50

16 1 7 FORSS Trine SWE 19 MAY 2003 0.71 31.29 1:03.89 3.21 752
32.60
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 233
07 JUL 2018 - 17:22

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85
CR   51.35   KUIMOV Egor RUS1999 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201724.12

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.67 24.30 52.24 867 Q

27.94

2 5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.70 24.31 52.84 0.60 838 Q
28.53

3 3 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.65 25.08 53.91 1.67 789 R
28.83

4 2 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 0.67 25.47 53.93 1.69 788 R
28.46

5 6 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.63 25.28 54.04 1.80 783
28.76

6 7 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.68 25.34 54.17 1.93 777
28.83

7 1 KUZNETSOV Sergey FIN 27 APR 2000 0.63 25.09 54.39 2.15 768
29.30

8 8 ZORZETTO Devid ITA 05 MAR 2000 0.68 25.21 54.53 2.29 762
29.32

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 17:22

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.71 24.46 52.97 831 Q

28.51

2 4 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18 AUG 2000 0.69 25.24 53.06 0.09 827 Q
27.82

3 3 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.71 24.89 53.20 0.23 821 q
28.31

4 2 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.68 25.11 53.62 0.65 802 q
28.51

5 1 COMTE Serguei FRA 11 FEB 2000 0.68 25.09 53.74 0.77 796 q
28.65

5 7 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 09 AUG 2002 0.63 25.49 53.74 0.77 796 q
28.25

7 6 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.69 25.64 54.02 1.05 784
28.38

8 8 GORAJ Marcin POL 20 APR 2001 0.62 25.11 54.17 1.20 777
29.06
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 233
07 JUL 2018 - 17:22

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.85
CR   51.35   KUIMOV Egor RUS1999 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201724.12

1 1 4 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.67 24.30 52.24 867 Q
27.94

2 1 5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.70 24.31 52.84 0.60 838 Q
28.53

3 2 5 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.71 24.46 52.97 0.73 831 Q
28.51

4 2 4 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18 AUG 2000 0.69 25.24 53.06 0.82 827 Q
27.82

5 2 3 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.71 24.89 53.20 0.96 821 q
28.31

6 2 2 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.68 25.11 53.62 1.38 802 q
28.51

7 2 1 COMTE Serguei FRA 11 FEB 2000 0.68 25.09 53.74 1.50 796 q
28.65

7 2 7 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 09 AUG 2002 0.63 25.49 53.74 1.50 796 q
28.25

9 1 3 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.65 25.08 53.91 1.67 789 R
28.83

10 1 2 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 0.67 25.47 53.93 1.69 788 R
28.46

11 2 6 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.69 25.64 54.02 1.78 784
28.38

12 1 6 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.63 25.28 54.04 1.80 783
28.76

13 2 8 GORAJ Marcin POL 20 APR 2001 0.62 25.11 54.17 1.93 777
29.06

13 1 7 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.68 25.34 54.17 1.93 777
28.83

15 1 1 KUZNETSOV Sergey FIN 27 APR 2000 0.63 25.09 54.39 2.15 768
29.30

16 1 8 ZORZETTO Devid ITA 05 MAR 2000 0.68 25.21 54.53 2.29 762
29.32
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Individual Medley - Women
Semi-Final

Event 232
07 JUL 2018 - 17:32

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201727.15 1:01.36 1:39.36
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:13.03   CUSINATO Ilaria ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.47 1:01.85 1:40.90

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.73 29.39 1:03.89 1:42.04 2:13.88 835 Q

34.50 38.15 31.84

2 5 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.70 29.32 1:02.99 1:45.03 2:16.50 2.62 788 Q
33.67 42.04 31.47

3 3 NAGY Reka HUN 26 APR 2003 0.74 29.90 1:05.60 1:44.82 2:16.55 2.67 787 q
35.70 39.22 31.73

4 7 GADEA Maria-Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.71 30.47 1:06.47 1:46.08 2:18.02 4.14 763 R
36.00 39.61 31.94

5 1 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.61 29.65 1:04.54 1:46.54 2:18.32 4.44 758
34.89 42.00 31.78

6 6 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.63 30.26 1:05.32 1:45.33 2:18.50 4.62 755
35.06 40.01 33.17

7 2 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.67 29.45 1:07.01 1:46.87 2:19.28 5.40 742
37.56 39.86 32.41

8 8 PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia ESP 15 OCT 2001 0.67 29.66 1:05.61 1:47.48 2:20.14 6.26 728
35.95 41.87 32.66

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 17:32

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 SOROKINA Anastasiia RUS 10 JUN 2004 0.75 29.30 1:04.16 1:43.97 2:15.90 799 Q

34.86 39.81 31.93

2 3 DENISENKO Aleksandra RUS 03 MAY 2001 0.68 29.47 1:04.22 1:43.45 2:15.94 0.04 798 Q
34.75 39.23 32.49

3 6 HIERATH Yara Sophie GER 28 MAY 2001 0.69 29.87 1:04.86 1:45.15 2:16.39 0.49 790 q
34.99 40.29 31.24

4 2 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 29.96 1:05.38 1:44.04 2:16.45 0.55 789 q
35.42 38.66 32.41

5 5 CIRCI Roberta ITA 23 FEB 2002 0.67 29.53 1:04.34 1:44.59 2:16.82 0.92 783 q
34.81 40.25 32.23

6 1 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.65 29.06 1:03.68 1:44.69 2:16.99 1.09 780 R
34.62 41.01 32.30

7 7 PARADOWSKA Kinga POL 12 JUN 2001 0.69 30.64 1:07.97 1:46.34 2:18.91 3.01 748
37.33 38.37 32.57

8 8 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.72 30.03 1:05.76 1:46.83 2:21.43 5.53 709
35.73 41.07 34.60
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Individual Medley - Women
Semi-Final

Event 232
07 JUL 2018 - 17:32

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201727.15 1:01.36 1:39.36
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:13.03   CUSINATO Ilaria ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.47 1:01.85 1:40.90

1 1 4 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.73 29.39 1:03.89 1:42.04 2:13.88 835 Q
34.50 38.15 31.84

2 2 4 SOROKINA Anastasiia RUS 10 JUN 2004 0.75 29.30 1:04.16 1:43.97 2:15.90 2.02 799 Q
34.86 39.81 31.93

3 2 3 DENISENKO Aleksandra RUS 03 MAY 2001 0.68 29.47 1:04.22 1:43.45 2:15.94 2.06 798 Q
34.75 39.23 32.49

4 2 6 HIERATH Yara Sophie GER 28 MAY 2001 0.69 29.87 1:04.86 1:45.15 2:16.39 2.51 790 q
34.99 40.29 31.24

5 2 2 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 29.96 1:05.38 1:44.04 2:16.45 2.57 789 q
35.42 38.66 32.41

6 1 5 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.70 29.32 1:02.99 1:45.03 2:16.50 2.62 788 Q
33.67 42.04 31.47

7 1 3 NAGY Reka HUN 26 APR 2003 0.74 29.90 1:05.60 1:44.82 2:16.55 2.67 787 q
35.70 39.22 31.73

8 2 5 CIRCI Roberta ITA 23 FEB 2002 0.67 29.53 1:04.34 1:44.59 2:16.82 2.94 783 q
34.81 40.25 32.23

9 2 1 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.65 29.06 1:03.68 1:44.69 2:16.99 3.11 780 R
34.62 41.01 32.30

10 1 7 GADEA Maria-Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.71 30.47 1:06.47 1:46.08 2:18.02 4.14 763 R
36.00 39.61 31.94

11 1 1 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.61 29.65 1:04.54 1:46.54 2:18.32 4.44 758
34.89 42.00 31.78

12 1 6 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.63 30.26 1:05.32 1:45.33 2:18.50 4.62 755
35.06 40.01 33.17

13 2 7 PARADOWSKA Kinga POL 12 JUN 2001 0.69 30.64 1:07.97 1:46.34 2:18.91 5.03 748
37.33 38.37 32.57

14 1 2 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.67 29.45 1:07.01 1:46.87 2:19.28 5.40 742
37.56 39.86 32.41

15 1 8 PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia ESP 15 OCT 2001 0.67 29.66 1:05.61 1:47.48 2:20.14 6.26 728
35.95 41.87 32.66

16 2 8 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.72 30.03 1:05.76 1:46.83 2:21.43 7.55 709
35.73 41.07 34.60
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 231
07 JUL 2018 - 17:43

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:46.40   GIREV Ivan RUS2000 Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 201725.23 52.55 1:19.58
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:46.58   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 18 JUL 201025.38 52.73 1:20.01

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.66 25.55 53.16 1:21.38 1:49.07 817 Q

27.61 28.22 27.69

2 6 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.61 25.66 53.46 1:21.39 1:49.30 0.23 812 Q
27.80 27.93 27.91

3 3 NIKITIN Anton RUS 24 AUG 2000 0.70 25.95 54.08 1:21.95 1:49.51 0.44 808 q
28.13 27.87 27.56

4 2 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.63 25.60 53.44 1:21.66 1:49.58 0.51 806 q
27.84 28.22 27.92

5 8 MIROSLAW Rafael GER 25 MAR 2001 0.65 24.96 52.50 1:20.70 1:49.86 0.79 800 R
27.54 28.20 29.16

6 4 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.68 26.01 54.19 1:22.01 1:49.89 0.82 799 R
28.18 27.82 27.88

7 1 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.62 25.66 53.77 1:22.19 1:50.62 1.55 783
28.11 28.42 28.43

8 7 MAERTENS Lukas GER 27 DEC 2001 0.71 25.71 54.00 1:22.38 1:50.72 1.65 781
28.29 28.38 28.34

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 17:43

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.71 25.28 52.80 1:20.64 1:47.64 850 Q

27.52 27.84 27.00

2 3 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.72 24.97 52.63 1:21.27 1:48.19 0.55 837 Q
27.66 28.64 26.92

3 5 BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail RUS 16 MAY 2000 0.76 25.67 53.29 1:21.11 1:48.50 0.86 830 q
27.62 27.82 27.39

4 7 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.64 24.85 52.27 1:20.19 1:48.98 1.34 819 q
27.42 27.92 28.79

5 1 DE TULLIO Marco ITA 21 SEP 2000 0.68 26.47 54.23 1:22.37 1:49.97 2.33 797
27.76 28.14 27.60

6 6 SAGNES Hugo FRA 13 APR 2001 0.64 25.60 53.20 1:21.60 1:50.06 2.42 795
27.60 28.40 28.46

7 2 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.78 25.64 53.88 1:22.66 1:50.53 2.89 785
28.24 28.78 27.87

8 8 TURLEY Luke GBR 24 MAR 2000 0.63 26.14 54.18 1:22.66 1:50.72 3.08 781
28.04 28.48 28.06
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 231
07 JUL 2018 - 17:43

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:46.40   GIREV Ivan RUS2000 Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 201725.23 52.55 1:19.58
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:46.58   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 18 JUL 201025.38 52.73 1:20.01

1 2 4 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.71 25.28 52.80 1:20.64 1:47.64 850 Q
27.52 27.84 27.00

2 2 3 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.72 24.97 52.63 1:21.27 1:48.19 0.55 837 Q
27.66 28.64 26.92

3 2 5 BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail RUS 16 MAY 2000 0.76 25.67 53.29 1:21.11 1:48.50 0.86 830 q
27.62 27.82 27.39

4 2 7 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.64 24.85 52.27 1:20.19 1:48.98 1.34 819 q
27.42 27.92 28.79

5 1 5 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.66 25.55 53.16 1:21.38 1:49.07 1.43 817 Q
27.61 28.22 27.69

6 1 6 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.61 25.66 53.46 1:21.39 1:49.30 1.66 812 Q
27.80 27.93 27.91

7 1 3 NIKITIN Anton RUS 24 AUG 2000 0.70 25.95 54.08 1:21.95 1:49.51 1.87 808 q
28.13 27.87 27.56

8 1 2 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.63 25.60 53.44 1:21.66 1:49.58 1.94 806 q
27.84 28.22 27.92

9 1 8 MIROSLAW Rafael GER 25 MAR 2001 0.65 24.96 52.50 1:20.70 1:49.86 2.22 800 R
27.54 28.20 29.16

10 1 4 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.68 26.01 54.19 1:22.01 1:49.89 2.25 799 R
28.18 27.82 27.88

11 2 1 DE TULLIO Marco ITA 21 SEP 2000 0.68 26.47 54.23 1:22.37 1:49.97 2.33 797
27.76 28.14 27.60

12 2 6 SAGNES Hugo FRA 13 APR 2001 0.64 25.60 53.20 1:21.60 1:50.06 2.42 795
27.60 28.40 28.46

13 2 2 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.78 25.64 53.88 1:22.66 1:50.53 2.89 785
28.24 28.78 27.87

14 1 1 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.62 25.66 53.77 1:22.19 1:50.62 2.98 783
28.11 28.42 28.43

15 1 7 MAERTENS Lukas GER 27 DEC 2001 0.71 25.71 54.00 1:22.38 1:50.72 3.08 781
28.29 28.38 28.34

15 2 8 TURLEY Luke GBR 24 MAR 2000 0.63 26.14 54.18 1:22.66 1:50.72 3.08 781
28.04 28.48 28.06
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 234
07 JUL 2018 - 17:53

WR   1:04.13   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:05.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201331.13

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.74 32.60 1:08.56 818 Q

35.96

2 5 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.73 32.97 1:08.59 0.03 817 Q
35.62

3 6 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.72 33.20 1:09.09 0.53 799 q
35.89

4 3 BELONOGOFF Tatiana GBR 16 JUL 2001 0.70 33.25 1:09.40 0.84 789 q
36.15

5 7 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.74 33.84 1:10.07 1.51 766 R
36.23

6 1 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.64 32.32 1:10.15 1.59 764
37.83

7 2 KRUSE Josephine DEN 17 MAR 2002 0.72 33.20 1:10.60 2.04 749
37.40

8 8 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.65 32.95 1:11.09 2.53 734
38.14

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 17:53

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.69 32.57 1:08.46 822 Q

35.89

2 4 ROBERTSON Katie GBR 30 SEP 2001 0.67 32.75 1:08.74 0.28 811 Q
35.99

3 6 ELENDT Anna GER 04 SEP 2001 0.71 32.43 1:08.85 0.39 808 q
36.42

4 3 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.73 33.11 1:09.76 1.30 776 q
36.65

5 1 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.72 33.11 1:09.98 1.52 769 R
36.87

6 7 STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 0.66 33.25 1:10.07 1.61 766 R
36.82

7 2 VERMEIREN Fleur BEL 21 JUN 2002 0.71 32.72 1:10.71 2.25 746
37.99

8 8 KURDI Zsofia HUN 12 APR 2001 0.70 32.97 1:11.52 3.06 720
38.55
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 234
07 JUL 2018 - 17:53

WR   1:04.13   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:05.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201331.13

1 2 5 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.69 32.57 1:08.46 822 Q
35.89

2 1 4 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.74 32.60 1:08.56 0.10 818 Q
35.96

3 1 5 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.73 32.97 1:08.59 0.13 817 Q
35.62

4 2 4 ROBERTSON Katie GBR 30 SEP 2001 0.67 32.75 1:08.74 0.28 811 Q
35.99

5 2 6 ELENDT Anna GER 04 SEP 2001 0.71 32.43 1:08.85 0.39 808 q
36.42

6 1 6 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.72 33.20 1:09.09 0.63 799 q
35.89

7 1 3 BELONOGOFF Tatiana GBR 16 JUL 2001 0.70 33.25 1:09.40 0.94 789 q
36.15

8 2 3 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.73 33.11 1:09.76 1.30 776 q
36.65

9 2 1 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.72 33.11 1:09.98 1.52 769 R
36.87

10 1 7 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.74 33.84 1:10.07 1.61 766 R
36.23

10 2 7 STEPANKOVA Lydie CZE 22 JUN 2003 0.66 33.25 1:10.07 1.61 766 R
36.82

12 1 1 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.64 32.32 1:10.15 1.69 764
37.83

13 1 2 KRUSE Josephine DEN 17 MAR 2002 0.72 33.20 1:10.60 2.14 749
37.40

14 2 2 VERMEIREN Fleur BEL 21 JUN 2002 0.71 32.72 1:10.71 2.25 746
37.99

15 1 8 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.65 32.95 1:11.09 2.63 734
38.14

16 2 8 KURDI Zsofia HUN 12 APR 2001 0.70 32.97 1:11.52 3.06 720
38.55
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Backstroke - Men
Final

Event 123
07 JUL 2018 - 18:01

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97
ER   1:53.61   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.37 54.50 1:23.78
EJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 201726.99 56.14 1:25.97
CR   1:56.65   KAWECKI Radoslav POL1991 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 200926.97 55.45

Final
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.65 27.15 56.38 1:25.95 1:55.83 902 CR

29.23 29.57 29.88

2 5 MARTIN Daniel-Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.60 27.40 56.94 1:27.28 1:58.37 2.54 845
29.54 30.34 31.09

3 3 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.62 28.23 58.37 1:28.92 1:59.23 3.40 827
30.14 30.55 30.31

4 6 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.64 28.22 58.65 1:29.61 1:59.87 4.04 813
30.43 30.96 30.26

5 7 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 28.39 59.12 1:30.00 2:00.94 5.11 792
30.73 30.88 30.94

6 2 LAMBERTI Michele ITA 03 NOV 2000 0.63 28.90 59.46 1:30.70 2:01.30 5.47 785
30.56 31.24 30.60

7 1 FOFANOV Maksim RUS 12 MAY 2002 0.66 28.40 59.45 1:31.33 2:02.21 6.38 768
31.05 31.88 30.88

8 8 CEJKA Jan CZE 29 MAY 2001 0.60 28.75 1:00.21 1:32.41 2:04.77 8.94 721
31.46 32.20 32.36
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 122
07 JUL 2018 - 18:06

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:57.85   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Netanya (ISR) 01 JUL 201728.05 57.45 1:27.26

Final
1 3 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.77 28.28 58.30 1:28.66 1:58.17 873

30.02 30.36 29.51

2 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.69 27.89 57.73 1:28.17 1:58.27 0.10 871
29.84 30.44 30.10

3 5 NEVMOVENKO Polina RUS 17 JUN 2002 0.67 28.19 58.26 1:28.93 1:59.82 1.65 838
30.07 30.67 30.89

4 6 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.78 28.38 58.74 1:29.53 2:01.11 2.94 811
30.36 30.79 31.58

5 7 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.67 28.83 59.30 1:29.92 2:01.16 2.99 810
30.47 30.62 31.24

6 2 JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula ESP 02 JUL 2003 0.64 28.67 59.12 1:30.17 2:01.28 3.11 808
30.45 31.05 31.11

7 1 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.71 28.64 59.26 1:30.80 2:01.51 3.34 803
30.62 31.54 30.71

8 8 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.69 28.97 59.70 1:30.72 2:01.88 3.71 796
30.73 31.02 31.16
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 235
07 JUL 2018 - 18:11

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
EJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapol (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
CR   59.23   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201727.60

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 CORBEAU Caspar James NED 04 MAR 2001 0.67 29.31 1:02.35 769 Q

33.04

2 4 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.67 29.18 1:02.43 0.08 766 Q
33.25

3 2 ZHIGALOV Aleksandr RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.68 29.75 1:02.54 0.19 762 q
32.79

4 3 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31 DEC 2000 0.72 29.48 1:02.82 0.47 752 R
33.34

5 6 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.62 29.34 1:03.03 0.68 744 R
33.69

6 1 GRINDHEIM Andre Klippenb NOR 07 APR 2000 0.69 29.24 1:03.04 0.69 744
33.80

7 7 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15 JUN 2001 0.65 29.92 1:03.26 0.91 736
33.34

8 8 MATATKO Vojtech CZE 02 JAN 2001 0.65 29.89 1:03.87 1.52 715
33.98

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 18:13

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 FUSCO Alessandro ITA 06 FEB 2000 0.62 29.08 1:01.92 785 Q

32.84

2 4 GERASIMENKO Vladislav RUS 26 APR 2001 0.62 29.01 1:02.28 0.36 771 Q
33.27

3 1 DIJKSTRA Juri Benjamin NED 28 FEB 2000 0.75 29.03 1:02.58 0.66 760 q
33.55

4 3 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.62 29.69 1:02.73 0.81 755 q
33.04

5 6 OSWALD Thomas FRA 29 MAY 2000 0.65 29.30 1:02.80 0.88 752 q
33.50

6 2 BOHM Sebestyen HUN 23 FEB 2001 0.67 29.65 1:03.26 1.34 736
33.61

7 7 ROTHON Mathieu FRA 01 MAR 2000 0.63 29.65 1:03.30 1.38 735
33.65

8 8 BABLAKOV Zdravko BUL 24 AUG 2002 0.67 30.52 1:04.49 2.57 695
33.97
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 235
07 JUL 2018 - 18:11

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
EJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapol (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
CR   59.23   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201727.60

1 2 5 FUSCO Alessandro ITA 06 FEB 2000 0.62 29.08 1:01.92 785 Q
32.84

2 2 4 GERASIMENKO Vladislav RUS 26 APR 2001 0.62 29.01 1:02.28 0.36 771 Q
33.27

3 1 5 CORBEAU Caspar James NED 04 MAR 2001 0.67 29.31 1:02.35 0.43 769 Q
33.04

4 1 4 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.67 29.18 1:02.43 0.51 766 Q
33.25

5 1 2 ZHIGALOV Aleksandr RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.68 29.75 1:02.54 0.62 762 q
32.79

6 2 1 DIJKSTRA Juri Benjamin NED 28 FEB 2000 0.75 29.03 1:02.58 0.66 760 q
33.55

7 2 3 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.62 29.69 1:02.73 0.81 755 q
33.04

8 2 6 OSWALD Thomas FRA 29 MAY 2000 0.65 29.30 1:02.80 0.88 752 q
33.50

9 1 3 BUTLER Gregory GBR 31 DEC 2000 0.72 29.48 1:02.82 0.90 752 R
33.34

10 1 6 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-Geor GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.62 29.34 1:03.03 1.11 744 R
33.69

11 1 1 GRINDHEIM Andre Klippenb NOR 07 APR 2000 0.69 29.24 1:03.04 1.12 744
33.80

12 2 2 BOHM Sebestyen HUN 23 FEB 2001 0.67 29.65 1:03.26 1.34 736
33.61

12 1 7 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15 JUN 2001 0.65 29.92 1:03.26 1.34 736
33.34

14 2 7 ROTHON Mathieu FRA 01 MAR 2000 0.63 29.65 1:03.30 1.38 735
33.65

15 1 8 MATATKO Vojtech CZE 02 JAN 2001 0.65 29.89 1:03.87 1.95 715
33.98

16 2 8 BABLAKOV Zdravko BUL 24 AUG 2002 0.67 30.52 1:04.49 2.57 695
33.97
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly - Women
Final

Event 124
07 JUL 2018 - 18:20

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   58.76   KALLA Lena GER1993 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 2009

Final
1 4 LARGE Emily GBR 01 FEB 2001 0.63 27.92 59.37 816

31.45

1 7 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.64 27.08 59.37 816
32.29

3 6 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.67 28.31 59.95 0.58 792
31.64

4 0 TOBEHN Maya GER 21 APR 2002 0.67 27.91 1:00.01 0.64 790
32.10

5 2 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.67 28.35 1:00.28 0.91 779
31.93

6 3 BIASIBETTI Helena ITA 22 FEB 2002 0.66 28.74 1:00.40 1.03 774
31.66

6 1 MACINNES Keanna GBR 19 AUG 2001 0.65 27.98 1:00.40 1.03 774
32.42

8 5 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.71 27.54 1:00.79 1.42 760
33.25

9 8 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.72 28.51 1:01.24 1.87 743
32.73
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800m Freestyle - MenEvent 137
07 JUL 2018 - 18:26

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79
WJ   7:45.67   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Dubai (UAE) 28 AUG 2013
ER   7:40.77   DETTI Gabriele ITA1994 Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201755.29 1:53.17 3:50.38
EJ   7:51.97   Target Time    
CR   7:54.81   ROMANCHUK Mykhalo UKR1996 Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 201458.39 1:58.83 3:58.75

Heat 1 of 4
1 4 GRGIC Franko CRO 31 JAN 2003 0.72 8:05.95 805

28.58(2) 58.87(1) 1:29.95(1) 2:01.17(1) 2:31.73(1) 3:02.42(1) 3:33.30(1) 4:03.60(1)
30.29 31.08 31.22 30.56 30.69 30.88 30.30

4:34.24(1) 5:05.18(1) 5:35.33(1) 6:06.09(1) 6:36.39(1) 7:07.03(1) 7:36.85(1)
30.64 30.94 30.15 30.76 30.30 30.64 29.82 29.10

2 3 BELL William GBR 19 JAN 2002 0.75 8:14.50 8.55 764
28.38(1) 58.99(2) 1:30.10(2) 2:01.22(2) 2:32.43(2) 3:03.28(2) 3:34.83(2) 4:05.95(2)

30.61 31.11 31.12 31.21 30.85 31.55 31.12
4:37.12(2) 5:08.72(2) 5:40.49(2) 6:12.10(2) 6:43.16(2) 7:14.42(2) 7:45.42(2)

31.17 31.60 31.77 31.61 31.06 31.26 31.00 29.08
3 5 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.79 8:32.38 26.43 687

28.70(3) 59.86(3) 1:30.65(3) 2:02.37(3) 2:34.07(3) 3:06.47(3) 3:39.15(3) 4:12.15(3)
31.16 30.79 31.72 31.70 32.40 32.68 33.00

4:42.15(3) 5:13.64(3) 5:46.64(3) 6:20.14(3) 6:53.76(3) 7:27.52(3) 8:00.32(3)
30.00 31.49 33.00 33.50 33.62 33.76 32.80 32.06

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 12:05

Heat 2 of 4
1 3 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.68 8:04.75 811

27.32(1) 57.10(1) 1:27.42(1) 1:57.81(1) 2:28.31(1) 2:58.86(1) 3:29.68(1) 4:00.44(1)
29.78 30.32 30.39 30.50 30.55 30.82 30.76

4:30.80(1) 5:01.42(1) 5:32.27(1) 6:03.31(1) 6:34.47(1) 7:05.49(1) 7:36.17(1)
30.36 30.62 30.85 31.04 31.16 31.02 30.68 28.58

2 4 HUGHES Nathan GBR 19 JUN 2000 0.60 8:05.15 0.40 809
27.47(2) 57.70(2) 1:28.47(2) 1:59.29(2) 2:29.85(2) 3:01.03(2) 3:31.66(2) 4:02.73(2)

30.23 30.77 30.82 30.56 31.18 30.63 31.07
4:33.24(2) 5:04.21(2) 5:34.94(2) 6:05.87(2) 6:36.47(2) 7:07.34(2) 7:37.47(2)

30.51 30.97 30.73 30.93 30.60 30.87 30.13 27.68
3 1 DUTKOWIAK Wojciech POL 22 MAR 2000 0.77 8:12.47 7.72 773

28.24(5) 58.63(4) 1:29.35(4) 2:00.37(4) 2:31.29(4) 3:02.43(4) 3:33.48(4) 4:05.08(4)
30.39 30.72 31.02 30.92 31.14 31.05 31.60

4:36.30(3) 5:08.25(4) 5:39.11(3) 6:10.62(3) 6:41.56(3) 7:12.94(3) 7:43.31(3)
31.22 31.95 30.86 31.51 30.94 31.38 30.37 29.16

4 7 KURACHKIN Kanstantsin BLR 10 MAY 2000 0.76 8:16.77 12.02 753
28.40(6) 59.60(7) 1:31.11(7) 2:02.85(6) 2:34.29(6) 3:06.19(6) 3:37.58(6) 4:09.22(6)

31.20 31.51 31.74 31.44 31.90 31.39 31.64
4:40.61(6) 5:12.17(6) 5:43.63(6) 6:15.13(6) 6:46.48(6) 7:17.39(5) 7:47.72(4)

31.39 31.56 31.46 31.50 31.35 30.91 30.33 29.05
5 5 SANTO Filipe Miguel POR 15 DEC 2000 0.78 8:18.46 13.71 746

28.15(4) 58.38(3) 1:28.79(3) 1:59.87(3) 2:30.79(3) 3:02.08(3) 3:33.35(3) 4:04.96(3)
30.23 30.41 31.08 30.92 31.29 31.27 31.61

4:36.30(3) 5:07.95(3) 5:39.67(4) 6:11.62(4) 6:43.48(4) 7:15.63(4) 7:47.73(5)
31.34 31.65 31.72 31.95 31.86 32.15 32.10 30.73

6 6 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.83 8:18.93 14.18 744
28.10(3) 58.78(5) 1:29.60(5) 2:00.82(5) 2:32.23(5) 3:03.99(5) 3:35.88(5) 4:07.68(5)

30.68 30.82 31.22 31.41 31.76 31.89 31.80
4:39.02(5) 5:10.81(5) 5:42.20(5) 6:14.25(5) 6:45.80(5) 7:17.64(6) 7:48.90(6)

31.34 31.79 31.39 32.05 31.55 31.84 31.26 30.03
7 0 KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.85 8:28.07 23.32 704

28.59(7) 59.53(6) 1:30.88(6) 2:02.99(7) 2:34.70(7) 3:06.94(7) 3:38.53(7) 4:10.81(7)
30.94 31.35 32.11 31.71 32.24 31.59 32.28

4:42.91(7) 5:15.47(7) 5:47.81(7) 6:20.33(7) 6:52.42(7) 7:25.17(7) 7:57.01(7)
32.10 32.56 32.34 32.52 32.09 32.75 31.84 31.06

8 8 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.74 8:38.69 33.94 662
28.78(8) 1:00.27(8) 1:31.97(8) 2:03.63(8) 2:35.51(8) 3:07.73(8) 3:39.93(8) 4:12.90(8)

31.49 31.70 31.66 31.88 32.22 32.20 32.97
4:45.75(8) 5:19.00(8) 5:52.20(8) 6:25.75(8) 6:59.32(8) 7:33.08(8) 8:06.39(8)

32.85 33.25 33.20 33.55 33.57 33.76 33.31 32.30
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 12:15

Heat 3 of 4
1 3 EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 19 AUG 2001 0.74 8:02.14 824

27.90(5) 58.35(4) 1:29.28(4) 2:00.25(4) 2:31.36(4) 3:02.24(4) 3:33.43(4) 4:04.19(4)
30.45 30.93 30.97 31.11 30.88 31.19 30.76

4:34.45(4) 5:04.31(3) 5:34.45(2) 6:04.49(2) 6:34.69(2) 7:04.60(2) 7:34.42(2)
30.26 29.86 30.14 30.04 30.20 29.91 29.82 27.72

2 6 JULIA TOUS Ferran ESP 07 JUL 2000 0.66 8:02.56 0.42 822
27.34(2) 57.27(2) 1:27.96(3) 1:58.61(2) 2:29.37(2) 3:00.18(2) 3:30.75(1) 4:01.44(1)

29.93 30.69 30.65 30.76 30.81 30.57 30.69
4:31.99(1) 5:02.70(1) 5:33.28(1) 6:03.95(1) 6:34.18(1) 7:04.38(1) 7:33.96(1)

30.55 30.71 30.58 30.67 30.23 30.20 29.58 28.60
3 5 CAMBLONG Tomy-Lee FRA 07 JUL 2001 0.70 8:07.74 5.60 796

28.41(7) 58.75(8) 1:29.51(7) 2:00.57(6) 2:31.62(6) 3:02.78(6) 3:33.96(7) 4:04.98(6)
30.34 30.76 31.06 31.05 31.16 31.18 31.02

4:35.80(6) 5:06.65(6) 5:37.47(6) 6:07.91(5) 6:38.55(5) 7:08.97(4) 7:38.97(3)
30.82 30.85 30.82 30.44 30.64 30.42 30.00 28.77

4 1 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.70 8:10.36 8.22 783
29.20(10) 59.90(10) 1:30.58(10) 2:01.38(10) 2:32.12(10) 3:02.93(7) 3:33.45(5) 4:04.38(5)

30.70 30.68 30.80 30.74 30.81 30.52 30.93
4:34.96(5) 5:05.78(5) 5:36.46(5) 6:07.27(4) 6:38.33(4) 7:09.46(5) 7:40.54(5)

30.58 30.82 30.68 30.81 31.06 31.13 31.08 29.82
5 7 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.67 8:10.52 8.38 783

27.57(3) 57.30(3) 1:27.91(2) 1:58.71(3) 2:29.41(3) 3:00.22(3) 3:30.92(2) 4:01.88(2)
29.73 30.61 30.80 30.70 30.81 30.70 30.96

4:32.46(2) 5:03.44(2) 5:34.62(3) 6:05.92(3) 6:37.09(3) 7:08.61(3) 7:40.11(4)
30.58 30.98 31.18 31.30 31.17 31.52 31.50 30.41

6 9 ROSIN Yonatan ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.67 8:10.73 8.59 782
28.26(6) 58.64(7) 1:29.67(8) 2:00.90(9) 2:32.08(9) 3:03.68(10) 3:34.51(10) 4:05.89(9)

30.38 31.03 31.23 31.18 31.60 30.83 31.38
4:36.56(8) 5:07.89(8) 5:38.79(7) 6:09.90(7) 6:40.46(7) 7:11.54(6) 7:41.50(6)

30.67 31.33 30.90 31.11 30.56 31.08 29.96 29.23
7 2 IACCARINO Giulio ITA 19 APR 2000 0.82 8:12.68 10.54 772

28.54(9) 58.53(6) 1:29.37(6) 2:00.25(4) 2:31.52(5) 3:02.66(5) 3:33.87(6) 4:05.11(7)
29.99 30.84 30.88 31.27 31.14 31.21 31.24

4:36.29(7) 5:07.55(7) 5:38.83(8) 6:10.09(8) 6:41.16(8) 7:12.07(8) 7:42.81(7)
31.18 31.26 31.28 31.26 31.07 30.91 30.74 29.87

8 8 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.70 8:14.64 12.50 763
27.00(1) 56.44(1) 1:26.65(1) 1:57.39(1) 2:28.33(1) 2:59.92(1) 3:31.35(3) 4:02.63(3)

29.44 30.21 30.74 30.94 31.59 31.43 31.28
4:33.59(3) 5:05.13(4) 5:35.99(4) 6:08.00(6) 6:39.97(6) 7:12.01(7) 7:43.42(8)

30.96 31.54 30.86 32.01 31.97 32.04 31.41 31.22
9 4 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.71 8:15.47 13.33 759

28.47(8) 58.86(9) 1:29.85(9) 2:00.84(8) 2:32.07(8) 3:03.00(8) 3:34.16(8) 4:05.47(8)
30.39 30.99 30.99 31.23 30.93 31.16 31.31

4:36.58(9) 5:08.06(9) 5:39.59(9) 6:11.05(9) 6:42.60(9) 7:14.36(10) 7:45.31(9)
31.11 31.48 31.53 31.46 31.55 31.76 30.95 30.16

10 0 LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.87 8:16.65 14.51 754
27.89(4) 58.51(5) 1:29.36(5) 2:00.60(7) 2:32.05(7) 3:03.51(9) 3:34.40(9) 4:05.94(10)

30.62 30.85 31.24 31.45 31.46 30.89 31.54
4:36.90(10) 5:08.26(10) 5:39.79(10) 6:11.33(10) 6:42.64(10) 7:14.24(9) 7:45.58(10)

30.96 31.36 31.53 31.54 31.31 31.60 31.34 31.07

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 12:25

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.73 7:55.41 860

27.64(1) 57.55(2) 1:27.56(2) 1:57.62(2) 2:27.71(1) 2:58.16(1) 3:28.62(3) 3:59.03(3)
29.91 30.01 30.06 30.09 30.45 30.46 30.41

4:28.63(2) 4:58.41(2) 5:28.23(2) 5:58.17(1) 6:27.80(1) 6:57.68(1) 7:26.90(1)
29.60 29.78 29.82 29.94 29.63 29.88 29.22 28.51

2 6 BEAUGRAND Paul FRA 16 MAY 2000 0.72 7:56.23 0.82 855
27.82(5) 58.26(8) 1:28.54(5) 1:59.24(5) 2:29.52(5) 2:59.70(5) 3:29.71(5) 3:59.94(5)

30.44 30.28 30.70 30.28 30.18 30.01 30.23
4:29.88(5) 4:59.88(5) 5:29.75(5) 5:59.70(5) 6:29.68(5) 6:59.76(5) 7:29.06(4)

29.94 30.00 29.87 29.95 29.98 30.08 29.30 27.17
3 3 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.73 7:56.50 1.09 854

27.75(4) 57.77(3) 1:28.13(3) 1:58.22(3) 2:28.23(3) 2:58.44(3) 3:28.59(1) 3:58.92(1)
30.02 30.36 30.09 30.01 30.21 30.15 30.33

4:28.48(1) 4:58.27(1) 5:28.13(1) 5:58.63(3) 6:28.49(2) 6:58.55(2) 7:28.11(2)
29.56 29.79 29.86 30.50 29.86 30.06 29.56 28.39
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 5 TRAVNIKOV Maksim RUS 02 APR 2000 0.70 7:56.63 1.22 853
27.84(6) 57.93(4) 1:28.21(4) 1:58.33(4) 2:28.37(4) 2:58.71(4) 3:29.03(4) 3:59.44(4)

30.09 30.28 30.12 30.04 30.34 30.32 30.41
4:29.16(4) 4:59.03(4) 5:28.83(4) 5:58.90(4) 6:28.77(4) 6:58.90(3) 7:28.58(3)

29.72 29.87 29.80 30.07 29.87 30.13 29.68 28.05
5 2 NOERGAARD Alexander Asla DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.71 7:57.50 2.09 848

27.69(3) 57.36(1) 1:27.18(1) 1:57.44(1) 2:27.79(2) 2:58.28(2) 3:28.59(1) 3:58.93(2)
29.67 29.82 30.26 30.35 30.49 30.31 30.34

4:28.76(3) 4:58.58(3) 5:28.49(3) 5:58.47(2) 6:28.71(3) 6:59.04(4) 7:29.19(5)
29.83 29.82 29.91 29.98 30.24 30.33 30.15 28.31

6 8 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.70 8:10.17 14.76 784
27.68(2) 58.06(6) 1:28.74(8) 1:59.58(7) 2:29.88(6) 3:00.57(6) 3:30.69(6) 4:01.42(6)

30.38 30.68 30.84 30.30 30.69 30.12 30.73
4:31.94(6) 5:03.17(6) 5:33.93(6) 6:05.31(6) 6:36.39(6) 7:07.78(6) 7:39.23(6)

30.52 31.23 30.76 31.38 31.08 31.39 31.45 30.94
7 7 HUSZTI David HUN 30 SEP 2000 0.78 8:13.16 17.75 770

27.84(6) 57.99(5) 1:28.58(6) 1:59.52(6) 2:30.25(7) 3:01.20(7) 3:31.96(7) 4:02.99(7)
30.15 30.59 30.94 30.73 30.95 30.76 31.03

4:33.96(7) 5:05.01(7) 5:36.11(7) 6:07.74(7) 6:39.29(7) 7:11.03(7) 7:42.27(7)
30.97 31.05 31.10 31.63 31.55 31.74 31.24 30.89

8 1 KOZIEJKO Bartlomiej POL 28 FEB 2000 0.76 8:18.82 23.41 744
28.07(8) 58.20(7) 1:28.71(7) 1:59.61(8) 2:30.42(8) 3:01.62(8) 3:33.07(8) 4:04.60(8)

30.13 30.51 30.90 30.81 31.20 31.45 31.53
4:36.14(8) 5:08.16(8) 5:39.82(8) 6:12.25(8) 6:44.16(8) 7:16.37(8) 7:48.13(8)

31.54 32.02 31.66 32.43 31.91 32.21 31.76 30.69

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 18:34
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800m Freestyle - MenEvent 137
07 JUL 2018 - 18:26

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79
WJ   7:45.67   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Dubai (UAE) 28 AUG 2013
ER   7:40.77   DETTI Gabriele ITA1994 Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201755.29 1:53.17 3:50.38
EJ   7:51.97   Target Time    
CR   7:54.81   ROMANCHUK Mykhalo UKR1996 Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 201458.39 1:58.83 3:58.75

1 4 4 KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.73 7:55.41 860
27.64 57.55 1:27.56 1:57.62 2:27.71 2:58.16 3:28.62 3:59.03         

29.91 30.01 30.06 30.09 30.45 30.46 30.41
4:28.63 4:58.41 5:28.23 5:58.17 6:27.80 6:57.68 7:26.90         

29.60 29.78 29.82 29.94 29.63 29.88 29.22 28.51
2 4 6 BEAUGRAND Paul FRA 16 MAY 2000 0.72 7:56.23 0.82 855

27.82 58.26 1:28.54 1:59.24 2:29.52 2:59.70 3:29.71 3:59.94         
30.44 30.28 30.70 30.28 30.18 30.01 30.23

4:29.88 4:59.88 5:29.75 5:59.70 6:29.68 6:59.76 7:29.06         
29.94 30.00 29.87 29.95 29.98 30.08 29.30 27.17

3 4 3 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.73 7:56.50 1.09 854
27.75 57.77 1:28.13 1:58.22 2:28.23 2:58.44 3:28.59 3:58.92         

30.02 30.36 30.09 30.01 30.21 30.15 30.33
4:28.48 4:58.27 5:28.13 5:58.63 6:28.49 6:58.55 7:28.11         

29.56 29.79 29.86 30.50 29.86 30.06 29.56 28.39
4 4 5 TRAVNIKOV Maksim RUS 02 APR 2000 0.70 7:56.63 1.22 853

27.84 57.93 1:28.21 1:58.33 2:28.37 2:58.71 3:29.03 3:59.44         
30.09 30.28 30.12 30.04 30.34 30.32 30.41

4:29.16 4:59.03 5:28.83 5:58.90 6:28.77 6:58.90 7:28.58         
29.72 29.87 29.80 30.07 29.87 30.13 29.68 28.05

5 4 2 NOERGAARD Alexander Asla DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.71 7:57.50 2.09 848
27.69 57.36 1:27.18 1:57.44 2:27.79 2:58.28 3:28.59 3:58.93         

29.67 29.82 30.26 30.35 30.49 30.31 30.34
4:28.76 4:58.58 5:28.49 5:58.47 6:28.71 6:59.04 7:29.19         

29.83 29.82 29.91 29.98 30.24 30.33 30.15 28.31
6 3 3 EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 19 AUG 2001 0.74 8:02.14 6.73 824

27.90 58.35 1:29.28 2:00.25 2:31.36 3:02.24 3:33.43 4:04.19         
30.45 30.93 30.97 31.11 30.88 31.19 30.76

4:34.45 5:04.31 5:34.45 6:04.49 6:34.69 7:04.60 7:34.42         
30.26 29.86 30.14 30.04 30.20 29.91 29.82 27.72

7 3 6 JULIA TOUS Ferran ESP 07 JUL 2000 0.66 8:02.56 7.15 822
27.34 57.27 1:27.96 1:58.61 2:29.37 3:00.18 3:30.75 4:01.44         

29.93 30.69 30.65 30.76 30.81 30.57 30.69
4:31.99 5:02.70 5:33.28 6:03.95 6:34.18 7:04.38 7:33.96         

30.55 30.71 30.58 30.67 30.23 30.20 29.58 28.60
8 2 3 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.68 8:04.75 9.34 811

27.32 57.10 1:27.42 1:57.81 2:28.31 2:58.86 3:29.68 4:00.44         
29.78 30.32 30.39 30.50 30.55 30.82 30.76

4:30.80 5:01.42 5:32.27 6:03.31 6:34.47 7:05.49 7:36.17         
30.36 30.62 30.85 31.04 31.16 31.02 30.68 28.58

9 2 4 HUGHES Nathan GBR 19 JUN 2000 0.60 8:05.15 9.74 809
27.47 57.70 1:28.47 1:59.29 2:29.85 3:01.03 3:31.66 4:02.73         

30.23 30.77 30.82 30.56 31.18 30.63 31.07
4:33.24 5:04.21 5:34.94 6:05.87 6:36.47 7:07.34 7:37.47         

30.51 30.97 30.73 30.93 30.60 30.87 30.13 27.68
10 1 4 GRGIC Franko CRO 31 JAN 2003 0.72 8:05.95 10.54 805

28.58 58.87 1:29.95 2:01.17 2:31.73 3:02.42 3:33.30 4:03.60         
30.29 31.08 31.22 30.56 30.69 30.88 30.30

4:34.24 5:05.18 5:35.33 6:06.09 6:36.39 7:07.03 7:36.85         
30.64 30.94 30.15 30.76 30.30 30.64 29.82 29.10

11 3 5 CAMBLONG Tomy-Lee FRA 07 JUL 2001 0.70 8:07.74 12.33 796
28.41 58.75 1:29.51 2:00.57 2:31.62 3:02.78 3:33.96 4:04.98         

30.34 30.76 31.06 31.05 31.16 31.18 31.02
4:35.80 5:06.65 5:37.47 6:07.91 6:38.55 7:08.97 7:38.97         

30.82 30.85 30.82 30.44 30.64 30.42 30.00 28.77
12 4 8 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.70 8:10.17 14.76 784

27.68 58.06 1:28.74 1:59.58 2:29.88 3:00.57 3:30.69 4:01.42         
30.38 30.68 30.84 30.30 30.69 30.12 30.73

4:31.94 5:03.17 5:33.93 6:05.31 6:36.39 7:07.78 7:39.23         
30.52 31.23 30.76 31.38 31.08 31.39 31.45 30.94
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

13 3 1 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.70 8:10.36 14.95 783
29.20 59.90 1:30.58 2:01.38 2:32.12 3:02.93 3:33.45 4:04.38         

30.70 30.68 30.80 30.74 30.81 30.52 30.93
4:34.96 5:05.78 5:36.46 6:07.27 6:38.33 7:09.46 7:40.54         

30.58 30.82 30.68 30.81 31.06 31.13 31.08 29.82
14 3 7 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.67 8:10.52 15.11 783

27.57 57.30 1:27.91 1:58.71 2:29.41 3:00.22 3:30.92 4:01.88         
29.73 30.61 30.80 30.70 30.81 30.70 30.96

4:32.46 5:03.44 5:34.62 6:05.92 6:37.09 7:08.61 7:40.11         
30.58 30.98 31.18 31.30 31.17 31.52 31.50 30.41

15 3 9 ROSIN Yonatan ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.67 8:10.73 15.32 782
28.26 58.64 1:29.67 2:00.90 2:32.08 3:03.68 3:34.51 4:05.89         

30.38 31.03 31.23 31.18 31.60 30.83 31.38
4:36.56 5:07.89 5:38.79 6:09.90 6:40.46 7:11.54 7:41.50         

30.67 31.33 30.90 31.11 30.56 31.08 29.96 29.23
16 2 1 DUTKOWIAK Wojciech POL 22 MAR 2000 0.77 8:12.47 17.06 773

28.24 58.63 1:29.35 2:00.37 2:31.29 3:02.43 3:33.48 4:05.08         
30.39 30.72 31.02 30.92 31.14 31.05 31.60

4:36.30 5:08.25 5:39.11 6:10.62 6:41.56 7:12.94 7:43.31         
31.22 31.95 30.86 31.51 30.94 31.38 30.37 29.16

17 3 2 IACCARINO Giulio ITA 19 APR 2000 0.82 8:12.68 17.27 772
28.54 58.53 1:29.37 2:00.25 2:31.52 3:02.66 3:33.87 4:05.11         

29.99 30.84 30.88 31.27 31.14 31.21 31.24
4:36.29 5:07.55 5:38.83 6:10.09 6:41.16 7:12.07 7:42.81         

31.18 31.26 31.28 31.26 31.07 30.91 30.74 29.87
18 4 7 HUSZTI David HUN 30 SEP 2000 0.78 8:13.16 17.75 770

27.84 57.99 1:28.58 1:59.52 2:30.25 3:01.20 3:31.96 4:02.99         
30.15 30.59 30.94 30.73 30.95 30.76 31.03

4:33.96 5:05.01 5:36.11 6:07.74 6:39.29 7:11.03 7:42.27         
30.97 31.05 31.10 31.63 31.55 31.74 31.24 30.89

19 1 3 BELL William GBR 19 JAN 2002 0.75 8:14.50 19.09 764
28.38 58.99 1:30.10 2:01.22 2:32.43 3:03.28 3:34.83 4:05.95         

30.61 31.11 31.12 31.21 30.85 31.55 31.12
4:37.12 5:08.72 5:40.49 6:12.10 6:43.16 7:14.42 7:45.42         

31.17 31.60 31.77 31.61 31.06 31.26 31.00 29.08
20 3 8 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.70 8:14.64 19.23 763

27.00 56.44 1:26.65 1:57.39 2:28.33 2:59.92 3:31.35 4:02.63         
29.44 30.21 30.74 30.94 31.59 31.43 31.28

4:33.59 5:05.13 5:35.99 6:08.00 6:39.97 7:12.01 7:43.42         
30.96 31.54 30.86 32.01 31.97 32.04 31.41 31.22

21 3 4 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.71 8:15.47 20.06 759
28.47 58.86 1:29.85 2:00.84 2:32.07 3:03.00 3:34.16 4:05.47         

30.39 30.99 30.99 31.23 30.93 31.16 31.31
4:36.58 5:08.06 5:39.59 6:11.05 6:42.60 7:14.36 7:45.31         

31.11 31.48 31.53 31.46 31.55 31.76 30.95 30.16
22 3 0 LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.87 8:16.65 21.24 754

27.89 58.51 1:29.36 2:00.60 2:32.05 3:03.51 3:34.40 4:05.94         
30.62 30.85 31.24 31.45 31.46 30.89 31.54

4:36.90 5:08.26 5:39.79 6:11.33 6:42.64 7:14.24 7:45.58         
30.96 31.36 31.53 31.54 31.31 31.60 31.34 31.07

23 2 7 KURACHKIN Kanstantsin BLR 10 MAY 2000 0.76 8:16.77 21.36 753
28.40 59.60 1:31.11 2:02.85 2:34.29 3:06.19 3:37.58 4:09.22         

31.20 31.51 31.74 31.44 31.90 31.39 31.64
4:40.61 5:12.17 5:43.63 6:15.13 6:46.48 7:17.39 7:47.72         

31.39 31.56 31.46 31.50 31.35 30.91 30.33 29.05
24 2 5 SANTO Filipe Miguel POR 15 DEC 2000 0.78 8:18.46 23.05 746

28.15 58.38 1:28.79 1:59.87 2:30.79 3:02.08 3:33.35 4:04.96         
30.23 30.41 31.08 30.92 31.29 31.27 31.61

4:36.30 5:07.95 5:39.67 6:11.62 6:43.48 7:15.63 7:47.73         
31.34 31.65 31.72 31.95 31.86 32.15 32.10 30.73

25 4 1 KOZIEJKO Bartlomiej POL 28 FEB 2000 0.76 8:18.82 23.41 744
28.07 58.20 1:28.71 1:59.61 2:30.42 3:01.62 3:33.07 4:04.60         

30.13 30.51 30.90 30.81 31.20 31.45 31.53
4:36.14 5:08.16 5:39.82 6:12.25 6:44.16 7:16.37 7:48.13         

31.54 32.02 31.66 32.43 31.91 32.21 31.76 30.69
26 2 6 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.83 8:18.93 23.52 744

28.10 58.78 1:29.60 2:00.82 2:32.23 3:03.99 3:35.88 4:07.68         
30.68 30.82 31.22 31.41 31.76 31.89 31.80

4:39.02 5:10.81 5:42.20 6:14.25 6:45.80 7:17.64 7:48.90         
31.34 31.79 31.39 32.05 31.55 31.84 31.26 30.03

27 2 0 KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.85 8:28.07 32.66 704
28.59 59.53 1:30.88 2:02.99 2:34.70 3:06.94 3:38.53 4:10.81         

30.94 31.35 32.11 31.71 32.24 31.59 32.28
4:42.91 5:15.47 5:47.81 6:20.33 6:52.42 7:25.17 7:57.01         

32.10 32.56 32.34 32.52 32.09 32.75 31.84 31.06
28 1 5 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.79 8:32.38 36.97 687

28.70 59.86 1:30.65 2:02.37 2:34.07 3:06.47 3:39.15 4:12.15         
31.16 30.79 31.72 31.70 32.40 32.68 33.00

4:42.15 5:13.64 5:46.64 6:20.14 6:53.76 7:27.52 8:00.32         
30.00 31.49 33.00 33.50 33.62 33.76 32.80 32.06
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

29 2 8 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.74 8:38.69 43.28 662
28.78 1:00.27 1:31.97 2:03.63 2:35.51 3:07.73 3:39.93 4:12.90         

31.49 31.70 31.66 31.88 32.22 32.20 32.97
4:45.75 5:19.00 5:52.20 6:25.75 6:59.32 7:33.08 8:06.39         

32.85 33.25 33.20 33.55 33.57 33.76 33.31 32.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 2 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 DNS
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 128
07 JUL 2018 - 18:49

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

1 6 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04 MAR 2001 0.78 25.35 814

2 4 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.71 25.43 0.08 806

3 3 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.66 25.53 0.18 796

4 5 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.94 25.54 0.19 796

5 8 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.83 25.72 0.37 779

6 1 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.61 25.80 0.45 772

7 2 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.69 25.89 0.54 764

8 7 BARRETT Karoline DEN 18 MAR 2002 0.65 26.03 0.68 751
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke - Men
Final

Event 129
07 JUL 2018 - 18:54

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 20 APR 2018
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 23 APR 2018
CR   24.77  * KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 2018

1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.60 24.52 942 CR

2 3 SCHAEFFNER Michael GER 27 JUL 2000 0.58 25.23 0.71 865

3 5 BOLLIN Thierry Frederic SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.63 25.35 0.83 852

4 6 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.68 25.38 0.86 849

5 1 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.69 25.45 0.93 842

5 2 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.59 25.45 0.93 842

7 7 SIMONS Kenzo NED 13 APR 2001 0.57 25.72 1.20 816

8 8 CEJKA Jan CZE 29 MAY 2001 0.57 25.82 1.30 807

    Issued: 07 JUL 2018 at 18:55

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  07 JUL 2018 at 19:12



Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Medley - Mixed
Final

Event 136
07 JUL 2018 - 18:59

WR   3:38.56   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201725.37 52.32
WJ   3:45.85   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SGP) 26 AUG 201529.44 1:00.53
ER   3:41.56   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 201728.96 59.98
EJ   3:49.05   Target Time    
CR   3:49.05   RUSSIA RUS Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 201429.40 1:00.46

Final
1 5 RUS RUSSIA 3:47.99 EJ-CR

VASKINA Daria (W) 10 OCT 2002 0.63 29.16 1:00.15 1:00.15      
GERASIMENKO Vladislav (M) 26 APR 2001 0.17 28.37 1:00.90 2:01.05      
MINAKOV Andrei (M) 17 MAR 2002 0.38 23.82 52.00 2:53.05      
KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta (W) 22 MAR 2001 0.41 26.70 54.94 3:47.99

2 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:51.43 3.44
PYLE Nicholas (M) 17 DEC 2000 0.55 27.07 55.79 55.79      
GOODBURN Archie (M) 26 JUN 2001 0.25 29.13 1:02.37 1:58.16      
LARGE Emily (W) 01 FEB 2001 0.57 27.78 59.17 2:57.33      
ANDERSON Freya (W) 04 MAR 2001 0.17 26.21 54.10 3:51.43

3 6 GER GERMANY 3:52.34 4.35
SCHAAL Barbara (W) 10 APR 2001 0.63 30.15 1:02.10 1:02.10      
MATZERATH Lucas (M) 03 MAY 2000 0.41 28.96 1:02.12 2:04.22      
INGENRIETH Maurice (M) 01 JAN 2000 0.33 24.74 53.29 2:57.51      
GOSE Isabel Marie (W) 09 MAY 2002 0.16 26.25 54.83 3:52.34

4 1 ITA ITALY 3:52.35 4.36
D'INNOCENZO Giulia (W) 17 MAY 2002 0.63 30.47 1:02.06 1:02.06      
FUSCO Alessandro (M) 06 FEB 2000 0.23 29.01 1:01.79 2:03.85      
BURDISSO Federico (M) 20 SEP 2001 0.30 24.29 52.76 2:56.61      
MENICUCCI Emma Virginia (W) 11 MAY 2002 0.23 26.31 55.74 3:52.35

5 3 HUN HUNGARY 3:52.70 4.71
ILYES Laura Vanda (W) 19 DEC 2001 0.51 29.86 1:01.63 1:01.63      
BOHM Sebestyen (M) 23 FEB 2001 0.05 28.60 1:03.12 2:04.75      
MILAK Kristof (M) 20 FEB 2000 0.30 23.76 51.78 2:56.53      
KESELY Ajna (W) 10 SEP 2001 0.44 27.15 56.17 3:52.70

6 7 NED NETHERLANDS 3:56.02 8.03
BETTEN Jelle (M) 27 JAN 2000 0.56 27.52 56.30 56.30      
CORBEAU Caspar James (M) 04 MAR 2001 0.38 29.01 1:01.94 1:58.24      
JONK Nienke Jytte (W) 21 JAN 2002 0.45 28.07 1:01.29 2:59.53      
DE JONG Imani Joelle (W) 28 MAY 2002 0.17 26.46 56.49 3:56.02

7 2 FRA FRANCE 3:56.31 8.32
NDOYE BROUARD Yohann (M) 29 NOV 2000 0.63 27.68 56.30 56.30      
MARC Antoine (M) 21 MAR 2000 0.27 29.01 1:02.06 1:58.36      
CACHOT Margot (W) 18 JUN 2002 0.38 28.72 1:01.17 2:59.53      
PINSOLLE Celia (W) 20 DEC 2003 0.33 27.15 56.78 3:56.31

8 8 IRL IRELAND 3:58.71 10.72
JOHNSTON Patrick (M) 24 OCT 2001 0.73 28.05 58.31 58.31      
COYNE Niamh (W) 22 JUN 2001 0.29 31.91 1:08.92 2:07.23      
WALSHE Ellen (W) 29 SEP 2001 0.39 28.48 1:01.24 3:08.47      
POWELL Robert (M) 28 JAN 2000 0.09 23.38 50.24 3:58.71
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